STONY CREEK RESERVOIR OPERATIONS
AS OF MIDNIGHT  05/12/2021

RESERVOIR DATA ****

ELEVATION (FT)
STORAGE (AF)

24-HOUR CHANGE (AF)
RELEASE OUTLETS (CFS)
SPILL (CFS)

TOTAL RELEASES (CFS)
PRECIPITATION (IN)
EVAPORATION (IN)
EVAPORATION (CFS)

TOTAL COMPUTED INFLOW

EAST
PARK

0.00

0.00

0.00

STONY
GORGE

0.00

0.00

0.00

BLACK
BUTTE

( 05/11/2021 )

449.36

52,032

352

326

0.00

526




