## **STONY CREEK RESERVOIR OPERATIONS**

AS OF MIDNIGHT 05/12/2021

RESERVOIR DATA ****	EAST PARK	STONY GORGE	BLACK BUTTE ( 05/11/2021 )
ELEVATION (FT)	0.00	0.00	449.36
STORAGE (AF)	0	0	52,032
24-HOUR CHANGE (AF)	0	0	352
RELEASE OUTLETS (CFS)	0	0	
SPILL (CFS)	0	0	
TOTAL RELEASES (CFS)	0	0	326
PRECIPITATION (IN)	0.00	0.00	0.00
EVAPORATION (IN)	0.00	0.00	
EVAPORATION (CFS)	0	0	
TOTAL COMPUTED INFLOW	0	0	526